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Week 1 Games

125.20

92.30
158.30
140.45
114.05
146.20

Kitten Mittons 97.05
El Guapo 106.90
Darth Helmet 117.30

George Costanza's Opposite T 155.50
Win Some Lose Some 107.75
Department Chairman Mao 101.15

Week 2 Games

92.45
106.40
91.80
128.10
142.00
106.95

Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dreg 163.00

El Guapo 104.10
Conspiracy Theory 118.70
Xmus Jaxon Flaxon- Waxon 76.30

George Costanza's Opposite T 132.95
Hank and Sons 152.65

Week 3 Games

94.70
46.90
130.50
75.30
111.25
85.25
130.50
75.30
46.90
111.15
97.95
103.50

Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dreg  81.15

Darth Helmet 111.15
El Guapo 103.50
Conspiracy Theory 97.95
Win Some Lose Some 110.65
Department Chairman Mao 114.70
El Guapo 110.65
Conspiracy Theory 114.70
Darth Helmet 85.25
Xmus Jaxon Flaxon- Waxon 81.15

George Costanza's Opposite T 94.70
Kitten Mittons 111.25

Week 4 Games

98.60
148.80
113.35

60.55
126.75
189.10

Week 5 Games

116.25
82.15
96.85
96.75

117.20
75.75

Darth Helmet 136.15
El Guapo 93.30
Xmus Jaxon Flaxon- Waxon  103.55
Conspiracy Theory 143.65
Department Chairman Mao 149.75
Kitten Mittons 116.55
Kitten Mittons 93.65
Darth Helmet 157.85
El Guapo 145.20

George Costanza's Opposite T 89.35
Win Some Lose Some 176.85
Department Chairman Mao 159.00

Week 6 Games

111.15
73.90
84.35
52.95
77.90

121.90

Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dreg  88.45

Darth Helmet 109.30
El Guapo 145.20
Conspiracy Theory 78.00
Department Chairman Mao 136.75

Here's my number call me Bra 138.85

Hank and Sons
Conspiracy Theory

Xmus Jaxon Flaxon- Waxon
Charles in Charge

Here's my number call me Bra
Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dreg

Darth Helmet

Department Chairman Mao
Kitten Mittons

Here's my number call me Bra
Win Some Lose Some
Charles in Charge

Hank and Sons

Xmus Jaxon Flaxon- Waxon
Kitten Mittons

George Costanza's Opposite T
Charles in Charge

Here's my number call me Bra
Charles in Charge

Here's my number call me Bra
Department Chairman Mao
Hank and Sons

Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dreg
Win Some Lose Some

Here's my number call me Bra
George Costanza's Opposite T
Charles in Charge

Win Some Lose Some
Hank and Sons

Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dreg

Hank and Sons

Charles in Charge

Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dreg
Here's my number call me Bra
Xmus Jaxon Flaxon- Waxon
Conspiracy Theory

Win Some Lose Some
Hank and Sons

Kitten Mittons

Xmus Jaxon Flaxon- Waxon
George Costanza's Opposite T
Charles in Charge

Week 7 Games

88.70 Kitten Mittons 98.45
69.00 Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dreg 151.30
137.50 EIl Guapo 93.20
83.40 Conspiracy Theory 112.70
131.25 George Costanza's Opposite T 82.15
92.10 Department Chairman Mao 55.80
Week 8 Games
130.30 Kitten Mittons 142.55
126.85 Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dreg 100.10
100.70 El Guapo 79.45
119.35 Conspiracy Theory 120.40
83.15 Win Some Lose Some 66.95
85.20 Department Chairman Mao 88.40
Week 9 Games
105.75 Kitten Mittons 85.40
94.10 Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dreg  91.35
91.20 EIl Guapo 136.15
100.90 Conspiracy Theory 152.45
127.85 George Costanza's Opposite T 80.00
113.80 Department Chairman Mao 154.00

Week 10 Games

48.50 Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dreg 124.15
109.25 Conspiracy Theory 107.05

79.55 EIl Guapo 76.40

71.85 George Costanza's Opposite T 127.90
133.30 Department Chairman Mao 121.00
112.45 Kitten Mittons 52.15
Week 11 Games

94.30 Department Chairman Mao 83.35
106.00 El Guapo 106.20
108.80 Conspiracy Theory 136.20

95.35 Win Some Lose Some 116.30
100.05 Hank and Sons 87.35
106.00 Kitten Mittons 141.45
Week 12 Games

77.40 El Guapo 131.55

83.80 Conspiracy Theory 137.90

94.95 George Costanza's Opposite T 112.55
100.00 Win Some Lose Some 70.85
127.20 Department Chairman Mao 65.95
109.65 Here's my number call me Bra 128.45

Week 13 Games

117.10 Department Chairman Mao 143.70
119.85 EIl Guapo 134.80
103.95 Conspiracy Theory 128.35
93.20 George Costanza's Opposite T  90.95
88.50 Win Some Lose Some 103.70
101.35 Kitten Mittons 162.65
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Charles in Charge

Xmus Jaxon Flaxon- Waxon
Win Some Lose Some
Hank and Sons

Darth Helmet

Here's my number call me Bra

Xmus Jaxon Flaxon- Waxon
Here's my number call me Bra
Hank and Sons

Charles in Charge

Darth Helmet

George Costanza's Opposite T

Here's my number call me Bra
Charles in Charge

Darth Helmet

Xmus Jaxon Flaxon- Waxon
Hank and Sons

Win Some Lose Some

Hank and Sons

Win Some Lose Some
Here's my number call me Bra
Charles in Charge

Xmus Jaxon Flaxon- Waxon
Darth Helmet

Charles in Charge

Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dreg
Darth Helmet

Xmus Jaxon Flaxon- Waxon
Here's my number call me Bra
George Costanza's Opposite T

Hank and Sons

Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dreg
Xmus Jaxon Flaxon- Waxon
Darth Helmet

Kitten Mittons

Charles in Charge

Charles in Charge

Xmus Jaxon Flaxon- Waxon
Darth Helmet

Here's my number call me Bra
Hank and Sons

Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dreg
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Playoff Week 1 Games

170.60
146.10
148.95
111.35
124.80
119.05
109.45
105.80

Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dreg  44.50

Charles in Charge 128.55
Department Chairman Mao 99.50
Darth Helmet 104.55

Xmus Jaxon Flaxon- Waxon  117.77
George Costanza's Opposite T 117.77
El Guapo 117.77
Hank and Sons 117.77

Playoff Week 2 Games

188.60
143.35
87.75
125.05
67.00
100.45

Charles in Charge 111.35
Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dreg 100.25
Darth Helmet 74.75
Department Chairman Mao 133.50
Win Some Lose Some 120.40
Conspiracy Theory 48.85

Playoff Week 3 Games

115.70
79.75
115.25
74.40
80.05
75.65
47.90
131.30

Charles in Charge 117.20
Darth Helmet 95.15
George Costanza's Opposite T 107.55
Kitten Mittons 94.63
Win Some Lose Some 94.63
Conspiracy Theory 94.63
Here's my number call me Bra 94.63
Department Chairman Mao 95.70

Win Some Lose Some
Kitten Mittons

Conspiracy Theory

Here's my number call me Bra
* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

Xmus Jaxon Flaxon- Waxon
George Costanza's Opposite T
El Guapo

Hank and Sons

Kitten Mittons

Here's my number call me Bra

Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dreg
Hank and Sons

Xmus Jaxon Flaxon- Waxon

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

El Guapo

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.



