

Vikings Fantasy Football

Week	1 Games			Week	7 Games		
125.20 92.30 158.30 140.45 114.05 146.20	El Guapo	107.75	Hank and Sons Conspiracy Theory Xmus Jaxon Flaxon- Waxon Charles in Charge Here's my number call me Bra Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dreg	88.70 69.00 137.50 83.40 131.25 92.10	Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dreg El Guapo	93.20 112.70 82.15	Charles in Charge Xmus Jaxon Flaxon- Waxon Win Some Lose Some Hank and Sons Darth Helmet Here's my number call me Bra
Week 2 Games			Week 8 Games				
92.45 106.40 91.80 128.10 142.00 106.95	Xmus Jaxon Flaxon- Waxon George Costanza's Opposite T	104.10 118.70 76.30	Darth Helmet Department Chairman Mao Kitten Mittons Here's my number call me Bra Win Some Lose Some Charles in Charge	130.30 126.85 100.70 119.35 83.15 85.20	Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dreg El Guapo	142.55 100.10 79.45 120.40 66.95 88.40	Xmus Jaxon Flaxon- Waxon Here's my number call me Bra Hank and Sons Charles in Charge Darth Helmet George Costanza's Opposite T
Week	3 Games			Week	9 Games		
94.70 46.90 130.50 75.30 111.25 85.25		81.15 111.15 103.50 97.95 110.65 114.70	Hank and Sons Xmus Jaxon Flaxon- Waxon Kitten Mittons George Costanza's Opposite T Charles in Charge Here's my number call me Bra	105.75 94.10 91.20 100.90 127.85 113.80	Kitten Mittons Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dreg El Guapo Conspiracy Theory George Costanza's Opposite T Department Chairman Mao	85.40 91.35 136.15 152.45 80.00 154.00	Here's my number call me Bra Charles in Charge Darth Helmet Xmus Jaxon Flaxon- Waxon Hank and Sons Win Some Lose Some
130.50 75.30	Conspiracy Theory	110.65	Charles in Charge Here's my number call me Bra	Week	10 Games		
46.90 111.15 97.95 103.50	Darth Helmet Xmus Jaxon Flaxon-Waxon George Costanza's Opposite T Kitten Mittons	85.25 81.15 94.70 111.25	Department Chairman Mao Hank and Sons Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dreg Win Some Lose Some	48.50 109.25 79.55 71.85	Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dreg Conspiracy Theory El Guapo George Costanza's Opposite T	107.05 76.40	Hank and Sons Win Some Lose Some Here's my number call me Bra Charles in Charge
Week	4 Games			133.30 112.45	Department Chairman Mao Kitten Mittons		· ·
98.60 148.80 113.35 60.55 126.75 189.10	El Guapo Xmus Jaxon Flaxon- Waxon Conspiracy Theory Department Chairman Mao	136.15 93.30 103.55 143.65 149.75 116.55	Here's my number call me Bra George Costanza's Opposite T Charles in Charge Win Some Lose Some Hank and Sons Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dreg	Week 94.30 106.00 108.80	11 Games Department Chairman Mao El Guapo Conspiracy Theory	83.35 106.20 136.20	Charles in Charge Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dreg Darth Helmet
Week	5 Games				Hank and Sons		Xmus Jaxon Flaxon- Waxon Here's my number call me Bra
116.25 82.15 96.85 96.75 117.20 75.75	Kitten Mittons Darth Helmet	93.65 157.85 145.20 89.35 176.85 159.00	Hank and Sons Charles in Charge Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dreg Here's my number call me Bra Xmus Jaxon Flaxon-Waxon Conspiracy Theory	77.40 83.80 94.95 100.00	Conspiracy Theory George Costanza's Opposite T Win Some Lose Some	131.55 137.90 112.55 70.85	Hank and Sons Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dreg Xmus Jaxon Flaxon- Waxon Darth Helmet
Week	6 Games			127.20 109.65	Department Chairman Mao Here's my number call me Bra	65.95 128.45	Kitten Mittons Charles in Charge
111.15 73.90 84.35 52.95 77.90 121.90	Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dreg Darth Helmet El Guapo Conspiracy Theory Department Chairman Mao Here's my number call me Bra	88.45 109.30 145.20 78.00 136.75 138.85	Win Some Lose Some Hank and Sons Kitten Mittons Xmus Jaxon Flaxon- Waxon George Costanza's Opposite T Charles in Charge	Week 117.10 119.85 103.95 93.20 88.50	Department Chairman Mao El Guapo Conspiracy Theory George Costanza's Opposite T	143.70 134.80 128.35 90.95 103.70	Charles in Charge Xmus Jaxon Flaxon- Waxon Darth Helmet Here's my number call me Bra Hank and Sons

101.35 Kitten Mittons

162.65 Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dreg



Playoff Week 1 Games

170.60	Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dreg	44.50	Win Some Lose Some
146.10	Charles in Charge	128.55	Kitten Mittons
148.95	Department Chairman Mao	99.50	Conspiracy Theory
111.35	Darth Helmet	104.55	Here's my number call me Bra
124.80	Xmus Jaxon Flaxon- Waxon	117.77	* League Average
119.05	George Costanza's Opposite T	117.77	* League Average
109.45	El Guapo	117.77	* League Average
105.80	Hank and Sons	117.77	* League Average

Playoff Week 2 Games

188.60	Charles in Charge	111.35	Xmus Jaxon Flaxon- Waxon
143.35	Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dreg	100.25	George Costanza's Opposite T
87.75	Darth Helmet	74.75	El Guapo
125.05	Department Chairman Mao	133.50	Hank and Sons
67.00	Win Some Lose Some	120.40	Kitten Mittons
100.45	Conspiracy Theory	48.85	Here's my number call me Bra

Playoff Week 3 Games

115.70	Charles in Charge	117.20	Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dreg
79.75	Darth Helmet	95.15	Hank and Sons
115.25	George Costanza's Opposite T	Xmus Jaxon Flaxon- Waxon	
74.40	Kitten Mittons	94.63	* League Average
80.05	Win Some Lose Some	94.63	* League Average
75.65	Conspiracy Theory	94.63	* League Average
47.90	Here's my number call me Bra	94.63	* League Average
131.30	Department Chairman Mao	95.70	El Guapo